

MACC - 28/2004

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Judge, MAC Tribunal
Track, 2nd Court, Contai

Order No. 42 dated 11.03.2024

Both the parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for P.H.

It appears that no amended claim petition has been made by the claimant as yet.

Claimant is directed to file the amended claim petition.

Fix 18.04.2024 for filing amended claim petition by the claimant.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

