

MACC - 28/2004

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,  
Judge, MAC Tribunal  
Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai

Order No. 43 dated 18.04.2024

Both the parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Claimant files amended of claim petition supported by an affidavit.

Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 17.05.2024 for P.H.

Judge, MAC Tribunal  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai.







